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DNR Reviewer List 

This is a list of appraisers that hold a current master contract with the State to perform appraisal work. The appraisers also indicate to us their willingness to conduct review 
work of a specific nature in a particular county or counties. The DNR does not provide recommendations as to the work of any appraiser. The competency of any appraiser or 
appraisal entity must be ascertained by the client 

Appraisers 

Name Organization Address Email Phone 
Nathan Brooberg Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N, Champlin, MN 55316  nbrooberg@hoschappraisal.com  612-331-1688 
Dwight Dahlen Dahlen, Dwyer, Foley & Tinker  2626 East 82nd Street, Suite 350, Bloomington, MN 55425 ddahlen@dahlenanddwyer.com  651-224-1381 
Stephen Hosch Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N, Champlin, MN 55316  shosch@hoschappraisal.com  612-331-1688 
Rick Johnson Johnson Appraisal Company LLC  4789 County 44 Blvd, Nerstrand, MN 55053   johnsonappraisalco@gmail.com  507-789-6365 
David Massopust Massopust Appraisals, LLC  14241 St. Croix Trail North, Stillwater, MN 55082  davidmassopust@gmail.com  651-271-8380 
Derek Pederson Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N, Champlin, MN 55316  dpederson@hoschappraisal.com  612-331-1688 
William Steigerwaldt Compass Land Consultants, Inc  9559 Bolger Lake Road, Minocqua, WI 54548  bill@compasslandconsultants.com 715-358-0600 
John Vigen  Ramsland & Vigen, Inc  302 West Superior Street, Suite 600, Duluth, MN 55802  jmvigen@ramslandvigen.com  218-727-8583 
Wendy Walker Walker Appraisals, Inc   777 Silver Spur Rd, Suite 237, Rolling Hills Estates, CA 90274 wendy@walkerappraisals.com  612-209-4767  
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